
St. Mary Usher Schedule – November 2024 

Saturday November 2 - 4:00 pm Sunday November 3 - 10:00am 
Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Tim Smith 
 Ken Hillman 

 Don Kunisch 

 

Saturday November 9 - 4:00 pm Sunday November 10 - 10:00 am 

Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Andrew Norcross 
 Karen Hartman 

 John Lichoff 
 

Saturday November 16- 4:00 pm Sunday November 17 - 10:00 am 
Dave & Deb Timmerman John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Tim Smith 
 Eric Lieber 

 Adam Bodell 

 

Saturday November 23 - 4:00 pm Sunday November 24 10:00 am 
Dave & Deb Timmerman  John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Don Kunisch 

 Norm Hirt 

 Eric Lieber 
 

  

Saturday November 30- 4:00 pm Sunday December 1 10:00am 
Dave & Deb Timmerman  John Stofira 

Bruce Kijowski Norm Hirt 

 Karen Hartman 

 John Lichoff 
 

THANKSGIVING November 28 9:00a.m. Need Volunteers 


